
MIDWAY COVENANT CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
Tuition and Fee Schedule

2019 ~ 2020

TUITION RATES

Annual Tuition
Monthly 
Payment Sibling Rate

Monthly 
Payment Midway Member

Monthly 
Payment Midway Sibling

Monthly 
Payment

3 Year Old PreSchool
1 pay plan $1,670 N/A N/A $1,252 N/A N/A

12 pay plan $1,788 $149.00 N/A N/A $1,344 $112.00 N/A N/A
K4 Three Day

1 pay plan $3,029 N/A $2,272 N/A
12 pay plan $3,252 $271.00 N/A $2,436 $203.00 N/A

K4 Five Day 
1 pay plan $4,100 N/A N/A $3,075 N/A N/A

12 pay plan $4,392 $366.00 N/A N/A $3,300 $275.00 N/A N/A
K5 - 5th Grade

1 pay plan $6,422 $5,780 $4,817 $4,335
12 pay plan $6,876 $573.00 $6,192 $516.00 $5,160 $430.00 $4,644 $387.00

6th - 8th Grade
1 pay plan $6,885 $6,197 $5,164 $4,648

12 pay plan $7,368 $614.00 $6,636 $553.00 $5,532 $461.00 $4,980 $415.00

Other Fees:
Re-enrollment Fee: $115 DUE in January from current families.

Application Fee: $175 DUE at time of application.

Development Fee: $400 DUE UPON ACCEPTANCE(New families to MCCS)

Withdrawal Fee: It is assumed you are enrolling your student for the entire year; therefore, budgets and 
salaries are set accordingly.  If, after enrollment, a student(s) is voluntarily withdrawn; 
a 30-day written notice is required.  At that time, a fee of $950.00 for grades K4 five-day through 
8th and a fee of $500.00 for 3 year old PreSchool through K4 three-day will be due and payable 
per student in addition to the current month's tuition payment.  If a student(s) is suspended or 
dismissed, at that time a fee of $950.00 for grades K4 five-day through 8th and a fee of $500.00 
for 3 year old PreSchool through K4 three-day will be due and payable per student in addition to 
the current month's tuition payment.
The business office will handle these issues on an individual basis.

We are active members of Midway Presbyterian Church?__________ YES     __________ NO

Students Name:
Students Name:
Students Name:
Students Name:

Payment Option Desired:  _______ 1 Payment due by June 15th  OR    ________ 12 Mon    June 15th ~ May 15th

             ( If an option is not indicated, you will be put on the 12 month payment plan)

I, , have read and understand the above fees and payment 
guidelines including the definitions on the reverse. I agree that I will pay the tuition amounts and fees per this s    
understand that this is a legally binding contract and failure to abide by it could result in legal action against my  
property.

Please print name of financially responsible party

Signature of parent or financially responsible party Date

Signature of Witness Date

** Please refer to the reverse for further information and definitions

Rising Grade Level:
Rising Grade Level:
Rising Grade Level:
Rising Grade Level:



Financial Information, Policies and Terms

New Family Information

* UPON ACCEPTANCE OF NEW STUDENTS (including siblings) an amount equal to 1 month of that 
student's tuition (based on 12-pay) will be due. 

*  NEW FAMILIES will also owe the Development Fee of $400.00 at the time they are accepted.
* Regardless of whether the tuition plan chosen is 1 payment or 12 payments, the deposit will be based on

the 12 payment plan and will be subtracted from the tuition due on June 15th or the month after acceptance.

Middle School Retreat
The middle school retreat is included  for all sixth ~ eighth graders.

Tuition Payment, Policies and Rate

* All three year old's that enter our preschool program are required to be completely potty trained
without the assistance of diapers or pull-ups.

* Any child having 3 potty related accidents in a quarter will be dismissed from the program.
* Tuition is due the 15th of each month, June through May.
* All full tuition payments are due by JUNE 15.
* Any full tuition payment not received by July 1 will be put on a payment plan and payments will be

calculated based on the payment plan tuition amount divided over the remaining months in the school 
year.

* The first months tuition is due on  June 15 and will be considered late on June 16th.  If the
first months tuition is not received by July 1, then the student (s) will no longer be considered
enrolled at MCCS.

* All Payments are due on the 15th of the month.  Any payment received after the 15th is considered
late and will be assessed a delinquent fee of 40.00 every month that the invoice(s) are past due

* No tuition account will be allowed to be more than 2 months past due and remain enrolled at MCCS.
* At the time a tuition account becomes 2 months past due, a notice will be sent to the family giving them

seven days from the date of the notice to make the account current, including late fees.
Example: Tuition for September is due on September 15. The account will be two months past due on 

November 14. The family will have until November 21 (unless the 7th day is on a weekend or
holiday, then the 1st business day) to pay the current amount due in order to stay enrolled.

* Returned checks will result in a $30.00 charge.
* If two checks are returned as insufficient in the same school year, personal 

checks will no longer be accepted as payment for anything.
* NO sibling discount is given for students in 3 Year old Preschool - K4 5day.

Example: One student in a full day program and one student in the half day
program, both will be full tuition cost, neither receives a sibling 
discount.

* Students who have delinquent accounts will have a hold placed on their records.  Report
cards and test results will not be released until the account has been paid in full.

Re-enrollment Fee
This non-refundable, non-transferable fee  applies to all returning students.  It verifies that 
your student will be returning next year provided they end the year in good standing.

Application Fee
This non-refundable, non-transferable processing fee is assessed to all new students enrolling in 
MCCS.  It also applies to the siblings (who were not enrolled the previous year) of returning students.  
The fee is due before a student is considered for enrollment.

Development Fee
This non-refundable, non-transferable fee is a one time capital growth and enhancement fee assessed
to all new families to MCCS. This fee is due at acceptance.
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